Position

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Information Technology Service

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Student Worker-
CalWORKs-Its

Total Wages

$12,371

$5,876

$5,794

$4,927

$4,855

$4,426

$4,413

$2,325

$1,476

$1,438

$975

$962

$848

$533

$432

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,364

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$25

$0

$0

$0



