Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$12,371	\$14,364
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$5,876	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$5,794	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$4,927	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$4,855	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$4,426	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$4,413	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$2,325	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$1,476	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$1,438	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$975	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$962	\$25
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$848	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$533	\$0
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- CalWORKs-Its	\$432	\$0